Type of licence

Home Boarding
Doggy day care
Boarding for Cats
Boarding for Dogs
Selling animals as pets
Animals for Exhibition
Horses for Hire
Dangerous and wild animals
Dog breeder

Total

Licence type

Home Boarding

Commercial Doggy day care
Boarding for Cats

Boarding for Dogs

Selling animals as pets
Horses for Hire

Wild and Dangerous Animals
Animals for Exhibition

Dog Breeder

Additional Chargeable
Re-rating inspection

Additional Complience inspection

Variation/transfer fee

Number of licences

Current cost

Current cost
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New cost
£327.00
£510.00
£438.00
£438.00
£418.00
£494.00
£393.00
£349.00
£437.00

New cost
£134.00
£97.00
£59.00

£447.59
£622.70
£548.69
£548.69
£535.15

£614.74 Plus vet bills charged at cost.
£405.15 Plus vet bills charged at cost.

£373.31

£543.10 Plus vet bills charged at cost.

£132.64
£95.50

£58.36 Plus vet bills charged at cost.

New Fee
£448.00
£623.00
£549.00
£549.00
£536.00
£615.00
£406.00
£374.00
£544.00

£133.00
£96.00
£59.00

Fee
without
£353
£528
£454
£454
£440
£520
N/A
N/A
£448

Percentage changes last year to

this year without mid term visit
8.0%
3.5%
3.7%
3.7%
5.3%
5.3%
3.3%
7.2%
2.5%



