Number of licences
30
2
8
2
4
1
5
1
3
56

Licence type	Current cost	Ne	ew cost	New Fee	Fee without	Percentage changes last year to this year without mid term visit
Home Boarding	f	£327.00	£447.59	£448.00	£353	8.0%
Commercial Doggy day care	f	£510.00	£622.70	£623.00	£528	3.5%
Boarding for Cats	f	£438.00	£548.69	£549.00	£454	3.7%
Boarding for Dogs	f	£438.00	£548.69	£549.00	£454	3.7%
Selling animals as pets	f	£418.00	£535.15	£536.00	£440	5.3%
Horses for Hire	f	£494.00	£614.74 Plus vet bills charged at cost.	£615.00	£520	5.3%
Wild and Dangerous Animals	f	£393.00	£405.15 Plus vet bills charged at cost.	£406.00	N/A	3.3%
Animals for Exhibition	f	£349.00	£373.31	£374.00	N/A	7.2%
Dog Breeder	f	£437.00	£543.10 Plus vet bills charged at cost.	£544.00	£448	2.5%
Additional Chargeable	Current cost	Ne	ew cost			
Re-rating inspection	f	£134.00	£132.64	£133.00		
Additional Complience inspection		£97.00	£95.50	£96.00		
Variation/transfer fee		£59.00	£58.36 Plus vet bills charged at cost.	£59.00		